
 

DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY FORUM 
 

RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRY 
Wednesday, July 14th, 2004 

7:30 to 9:00 A.M. 
City of Mesa Council Chambers, Lower Level Conference Room 

57 East 1st Street 
 

AGENDA
 
1. WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS ..............................................................……….HEATHER GRAY 

 
2. UPDATE ON PROPOSED PLANNING FEE INCREASES…………………….…………….JOHN WESLEY 

              (REVIEW AND DISCUSSION) 
 

3. FENCE PERMIT AND INSPECTION PROCESS …………………………………………..TOM ALBRIGHT 
(IN THE DESERT UPLANDS) 
 

4. DESIGN GUILDELINES & SITE DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS………………..……………WAHID ALAM 
(UPDATE ON PROPOSED AMENDMENTS) 
 

5. IMPACT FEE STATUS………….………………………………………………………....JEFF WELKER 
(UPDATE ON PROPOSED FEES) 
  

6. 4 RESIDENTIAL PLANS SETS……………………………..……………………………..JEFF WELKER 
(REQUIRED AMOUNT OF SETS INCREASING) 
 

7. BUILDING CODE ADOPTION PROCESS UPDATE................................……………...TERRY WILLIAMS 
(TIMELINE FOR THE REMAINING STEPS IN THE ADOPTION PROCESS) 
  

8. LAND DEVELOPMENT WORK PLAN UPDATE………………………………………..TERRY WILLIAMS 
(PRESENTATION TO COUNCIL, FEE INCREASE RESULTS ETC.) 

 
9. OPEN DISCUSSION 

 
 

Next Forum:  Wednesday, August 11th, 2004 
 
 

 

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT REPRESENTATIVES 
 

Jack Friedline, Development Services Manager............... 480-644-2517...................jack.friedline@cityofmesa.org 
Kari Kent, Assistant Development Services Manager....... 480-644-4567....................karolyn.kent@cityofmesa.org 
Jeff Martin, Assistant Development Services Manager..... 480-644-2065.......................jeff.martin@cityofmesa.org 
Terry Williams, Building Safety Director............................ 480-644-4919..................terry.williams@cityofmesa.org 
Jeff D. Welker, Deputy Building Safety Director................ 480-644-2548.......................jeff.welker@cityofmesa.org  
Dave Harding, Deputy Building Safety Director................ 480-644-3742............…..david.harding@cityofmesa.org 
Steve Hether, Deputy Building Safety Director................. 480-644-2039...................steve.hether@cityofmesa.org 
John Wesley, Planning Director........................................ 480-644-2181....................john.wesley@cityofmesa.org 
Keith Nath, City Engineer.................................................. 480-644-2512.......................keith.nath@cityofmesa.org 
Jeff Kramer, Transportation Director...............................………..480-644-3127............……...jeff.kramer@cityofmesa.org 
Doug Tessendorf, Real Estate Services Director.............. 480-644-2520.........douglas.tessendorf@cityofmesa.org 
Christine Zielonka, Environmental Management Director………480-644-3833........….christine.zielonka@cityofmesa.org  
 


